Solar lighting
SolarForm Gen 2
An all-in-one
solar solution with style
SolarForm luminaire
Gardco, a trusted brand in outdoor lighting for over 60 years,
is unlocking the benefits of solar lighting, a key part of our
commitment to sustainability. Utilizing proven technology in

100%
7
Ordering guides: luminaires
Luminaires
Prefix Configuration LED Color Distribution Motion Sensor Dimming Profile
Battery
Capacity Finish
SOF-S T2 B256
SOF-S SolarForm
Small
(PV Panel
36Wp)
LED20
LED30
2000lm
3000lm
730
740
70 CRI,
3000K
70 CRI,
4000K
T2 Type 2 Blank No
motion
sensor
FDX01 Fixed dimming #1 B256 Battery
256Wh
BK
WH
BZ
DG
MG
RALXXXX
CC
Black
White
Bronze
Dark
grey
Medium
grey
RAL
color
Custom
color
FDX02 Fixed dimming #2
FD530 Fixed dimming:
100% for 5 hrs
then 30% till
sunrise
FD550 Fixed dimming:
100% for 5 hrs
then 50% till
sunrise
MR Motion
sensor
PDX01 Profile dimming #1
PDX02 Profile dimming #2
PD30 Profile dimming:
100% with motion
override and 30%
without
PD50 Profile dimming:
100% with motion
override and 50%
without
Prefix Configuration LED Color Distribution Motion Sensor Operating Profile
Battery
Capacity Finish
SOF-L T2 B384
SOF-L SolarForm
Large
(PV Panel

override and 50%
without
Ordering guide
Ordering guide
8 SolarForm luminaire
Ordering guides: poles and brackets
Ordering guide
Ordering guide
* Warning: Additional wind loading, in terms of EPA, from banners, cameras, floodlights and
other accessories attached to the pole, must be added to the luminaire(s) EPA before
selecting the pole with the appropriate wind load capability. See pole spec sheets for
the most up to date EPA data and general design warnings.
† Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Gardco will not
honor any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use
factory supplied templates.
example: SSS-CB-4-11-12-T2D6L-N-BK
example: SSS-CB-4-11-12-T2D6L-N-BK
Family Base Pole
Size (in.)
Pole
Gauge
Height
(ft.)
Drilling/Tenon
Configuration
Drilling Template Finish
SSS Straight
Square
Steel
CB Carbon Steel
Base with
Base Cover
4 11   11 ga. 10
12
14
15
16
18
20
Horizontal Mounting BK Black
BZ Bronze
WH White
DG Dark Grey
MG Medium Grey
D1    1 Way
D1@180 1 Way @ 180
D2     2 Way @ 180
D2@90 2 Way @ 90
DT6 Drill template 6
(requires RLAR
brackets,
ordered
separately)*
Vertical Mounting
T2D6L 2-3/8" OD
tenon x
6" length
N No drilling
(for tenons)
Family Base Pole
Size (in.)
Pole
Gauge
Height
(ft.)
Drilling/Tenon
Configuration
Drilling Template Finish
SRS Straight
Round Steel
CB Carbon Steel
Base with
Base Cover
4 11   11 ga. 10
12
14